R
W
P
R
W
P
1635
1610
15
0
535
60
2455 27502015 1900
94
0
19801400
13
40
600
C
/L
 o
f B
ar
rie
r
14
00
1200
12
50
C/L of Barrier C/L of Barrier C/L of Barrier
1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 120012001200
12
00
12
50
14
00
C/L of Barrier
585
C
/L
 o
f B
ar
rie
r
1570 1475 C
/L
 o
f B
ar
rie
r
30
5
14
50
12
80
2035 1775
Scale in metres
0 54321
1200/1250/1400
10
75
45
0
450
11
00
1250/1300/1450
PLAN
ELEVATION
Stainless steel handrail
Stainless steel handrail
10mm thick Toughened glass
Typical block foundation or 450mm
wide strip as per structural engineer
design
Ground line
12
5
600/1200/1250/1400
10
75
45
0
450
11
00
650/1250/1300/1450
Stainless steel handrail
Stainless steel handrail
10mm thick Toughened glass
Typical block foundation or 450mm
wide strip as per structural engineer
design
Ground line
12
5
1200/1250/1400
1250/1300/1450
1200/1250/1400
1250/1300/1450
550
10
75
45
0
300
11
00
600
Stainless steel handrail
Stainless steel handrail
10mm thick Toughened glass
Typical block foundation or 450mm
wide strip as per structural engineer
design
Ground line
12
5
550
600
PEDESTRIAN GUARDING
HANDRAIL DETAIL
@1:25
50 50 50
Handrail continued as per plan Handrail continued as per plan
Handrail continued as per plan Handrail continued as per plan
N
Building Shell - TBC
Drawing No.TBC dated TBC
Drawing References
CHECKED BY
SCALE & SIZE DATE
DRAWN BY DRAWING No.
DATE.REV. DRAWING REVISIONS. BY. CHECKED
ON BEHALF OF :-
PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT AT
DRAWING TITLE :-
STORE No :-
TM
85 Southdown Road
Harpenden
Hertfordshire
AL5 1PR
T: 01582 793999
email: scurrs@scurr.co.uk
Scurr Architects
architects          designers          project managers
GENERAL NOTES:
All works are to be undertaken in accordance with the Building
Regulations and the latest British Standards.
All proprietary materials and products are to be used strictly in
accordance with the manufacturer's recommendations.
All dimensions to be checked on site prior to construction.
All risks assessed to comply with the designer's responsibility
under the Construction (Design Management) Regulations 2015.
ã  Copyright  McDonald's Restaurants & Scurr  Architects
TM
85 Southdown Road
Harpenden
Hertfordshire
AL5 1PR
T: 01582 793999
email: scurrs@scurr.co.uk
Scurr Architects
architects          designers          project managers
Notes:
All drawings to be read in conjunction with all other
drawings as noted on issue sheet.
McDonald's Restaurants Ltd
-
ST2033
The Old Dairy
SOUTH RUISLIP, HA4 0FY
NCCAM
June 2023
N
on
-M
od
el
Site Layout Plan
Detailed Patio Layout
8459-SA-2033-A010 C5
1:50@A1
C1 25.05.23 CONSTRUCTION ISSUE AM NCC
Pedestrian Guarding
600mm, 1200mm OR 1350mm long x
1100mm high. Stainless Steel.
Dust Bin with "Tidy Man" Sticker.
Ash Bin.
External Fixtures & Fittings:
Aubrilam - Range Euroline 3 Mix 2015
12mm beech plywood HPL veneer.
Optispace Illuminated Bollard BCB500
T25 XLED38/740A or similar approved.
C2 31.05.23 Barrier dimensions and layout updated AM NCC
C3 12.06.23 Barrier layout and foundation dimensions updated AM NCC
C4 23.06.23 Barrier layout updated AM NCC
Lose Table and Chairs by Eclipse
Durawood Side Chair - 500 x 540mm.
Colour; Black
Extrema Table - 790 x 790mm
Colour; Black
Planter
With "Tidy Man" Sticker
Division Screen
C5 04.08.23 Patio furniture amended. JK -